
E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 & W1/2 OF 

442-66, 832-2365, 834-1849, 851-

FLOWERS JOHN MICHAEL/FLOWERS LEIGH ANN
207 NE CONDOR GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

34-6S-17-09850-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

34617.00 1.00/

813 SE BIBLE CAMP ST, HIGH SPRINGS
04/10/2025 MLU

01/31/2019 DF 80.00 324,000 0 0 324,000
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3

0
24,360

324,000
348,360
57,524

290,836
0

290,836
348,360

0

348,360

1375/1836 12/18/2018 WD U V 12 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBA I INC AKA COBA I

JOHN MICHAEL & LEIG

1365/1061 7/11/2018 CT U V 18 10,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WILLI

COBA I INC
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37621 PUMP/UTPOL 50 01/11/2019

24541 POOL 240 05/22/2006

21809 SFR 1,538 04/29/2004

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 42 60 2,520.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 18,900

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 60 840.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 14 60 840.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,260

24,360

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 80.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 4,500.00 4,050.00 324,000


